
Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt.Prize

1 Ryan Moss* Robert Moss* 17.71 $3,000.00 

2 Mark Roach* Ruben Martinez* 16.95 $1,420.00 

3 Jake Rosenbaum* Rick Hardin* 15.38 $800.00

4 Mike Needham* Corey Kizer* 14.54 $520.00

5 Campbell* Ferraro* 14.37 $440.00

6 Jayce Garrison* Brandon Dickenson* 13.91 $400.00

7 Mike Parsons* Austin Goss 13.62 $300.00

8 Knox Hitt Chad Mrazek* 13.56 $240.00

9 John Jay III Josh Bensema 13.50 $200.00

10 Kyle Nitschke* Russell Cecil* 13.14 $160.00

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt.Prize

1 Ryan Moss* Robert Moss* 10.00 $820.00 

2 Mike Needham* Corey Kizer* 8.54 $520.00 

3 Josh Ware Rick Stewart 7.52 $400.00 

4 Mike Parsons* Austin Goss 6.97 $200.00 

5 Cody Hall Garrett Pierce 6.49 $100.00 

Big Bass 51 @ $40 =$2,040.00

CONROEBASS Summer Series # 1                         
June 10th, 2023



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt,

1 Ryan Moss Robert Moss 3 10.00 17.71

2 Mark Roach Ruben Martinez 3 5.74 16.95

3 Jake Rosenbaum Rick Hardin 3 15.38

4 Mike Needham Corey Kizer 3 8.54 14.54

5 Kegan Campbell Brad Ferraro 3 14.37

6 Jayce Garrison Brandon Dickenson 3 13.91

7 Mike Parsons Austin Goss 3 6.97 13.62

8 Knox Hitt Chad Mrazek 3 6.36 13.56

9 John Jay III Josh Bensema 3 5.46 13.50

10 Kyle Nitschke Russell Cecil 3 13.14

11 Langston Johnson Chance Lane 3 13.08

12 Cody Hall Garrett Pierce 3 6.49 13.03

13 Josh Ware Rick Stewart 3 7.52 12.86

14 Dillon Dowdell Logan Beverung 3 12.84

15 Robert Baney Kason Little 3 5.13 12.38

16 Dillon Harrell River Lee 3 5.95 11.76

17 Bryce Wegman n/a 3 11.66

18 Sam Grantham Beau Grantham 3 11.39

19 Tim Carlson Evan Carlson 3 6.12 11.09

20 Joe Beebee Dylan Jebousek 3 11.05

21 Bo Harrell n/a 3 5.91 10.90

22 David Perciful Bo Brown 3 10.54

23 Cary Overton Cauy Overton 3 4.63 10.50

24 Jason Slot Brandon Sheridan 3 10.46

25 Daryl Stewart Jeff Vance 3 10.30

26 Gabe Alanis n/a 3 10.10

27 Chris Wilkerson Jaxon Wilkerson 3 10.03

28 Jansen Skeen Scott Jones 3 9.68

29 Aaron Neugebauer Rusty Nugebauer 3 9.53

30 Kade Beall Shane Padgett 2 6.14 9.21

31 Dillon Smith Bobby Reeves 3 8.40

32 Mark Boyett Barry Copeland 3 8.23

33 Peter Bourgeois Aiden Kennedy 3 8.22



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt,

34 Michael Haworth Dan Pinnell 3 8.22

35 Todd Brown Chad Brown 3 7.86

36 Justin Nichols David Nichols 3 7.62

37 Keith Phillips Chandler Phillips 3 7.24

38 Michael Rollert n/a 3 7.00

39 Nick Nightingale Sarah Clary 3 6.89

40 Hunter Bishop Cooper Thor 3 6.37

41 Carll Mattio Rob Benyo 2 3.55

42 Matthew Bowden Kyle Kontor 1 3.25

43 Roy Maddox Billy Maddox 1 3.12

44 Chris Berry Robert Hatchett 1 3.10

45 Bobby Shearfield Wyatt Nugent 1 1.99

46 Steve Lee Aaron Schulte

47 Patrick Schaefer Jacob Taylor

48 Billy Carnline Billy Carnline

49 Jonathan Roberson Aaron Self

50 Kevin Bonds Jarrett Robison

51 Corey Schaubert Rick Schaubert

52 Matthew Gregory Colton Fokken

53 Clayton Holcomb Blaine Beall


